
Munich Re: Your partner  
in navigating climate 
change risks

Munich Re is a leading global provider of reinsurance 
and insurance-related risk solutions. We are globally 
active and operate in all lines of the insurance 
business.  We’re also playing a key role in driving 
forward the digital transformation of the insurance 
industry, and in doing so have further expanded our 
ability to assess risks and the range of services that  
we offer. Our tailor-made solutions and close 
proximity to our customers make Munich Re one  
of the world’s most sought-after risk partners for 
businesses and institutions. 

Munich Re of Africa has been operating in sub-
Saharan Africa for over 55 years, with operations 
commencing in Johannesburg in 1968.
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Five decades of research on the impact on climate change
 
When the rising trend in both overall and insured natural disaster losses first 
emerged in the 1970s, Munich Re was quick to identify the greater need for 
expertise in this field. Since then, our experienced scientists and insurance 
experts have been analysing and assessing the full spectrum of natural hazards.

What it means for our planet and for our industry 
 
Climate change alters risk, meaning even a small increase in average  
temperatures can significantly raise the probability of extreme weather events. 

Small increase in average temperatures 

Global: Primary effect of climate change: 
Linear temperature trend (1880 – 2022) 
1.2° C –> man-made share >>50%

Annual temperature anomalies (°C)  
compared to the 1880 – 1900 average

Source(s): National centers for Environmetal Information (NOAA), Munich Re (based on IPCC data);  South African Weather Service. “Annual State of the Climate 2022” 

Increase of global average temperatures  
– changing probability distributions

Warming trend of 0.16 °C per decade 
indicated for the country, over the period 
1951 – 2022

Global: Secondary effect of climate 
change: Changing probabilities of 
extremes –> new risks / loss levels

Africa: Average Surface Temperature: 
Deviation  (base period 1991 – 2020)

Large increase in probability of extremes
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Munich Re climate expertise enables mitigation solutions 

For manufacturers, projects and investors: Improving bankability and  
investability of new technologies

Wind  
Energy

Enery  
Storage Hydrogen E-Mobility

Waste-
2Value

Geothermal 
risks

Solar  
Energy

PV Warranty 
Insurance:  
backing your 
solar investment

Wind farm 
insurance: on- 
and off-shore

Electrical 
Energy Storage 
Systems  
Insurance

Securing the 
power of Green 
Hydrogen

Enabling the 
e-mobility  
transition

Bioenergy Plant 
Performance 
Insurance

Outlook:
Carbon capture 
+ storage
Carbon Credits

2009 2009 2019 2022 2022 2022 2023

New deals – dynamic market growth

New product development emerging tech

Climate change = risk of change

 
Changing probabilities of extreme weather and develeopment  / spread  
of infectious diseases 
 

Increase in frequency and / or intensity of weather-related natural perils  
already observable

Each of the last four decades have been warmer than the previous dacade

Greater uncertainty and volatility underscores the necessitiy of modelling  
and mitigation

50 years of natural hazards data collection and climate experience enables  
Munich Re to help our clients to Identify – Measure – Manage climate-related risks

Don’t hesitate to contact us!

~ 900 ~ 55 GW ~ 80
projects in Green Tech insured

Projects in

countries

Source(s): Munich Re  / Green Tech Solutions



Leading progress forward

Nico Conradie
Chief Executive Officer	
nconradie@munichre.com	

Sipho Mthabela	
Head of Africa Strategy
smthabela@munichre.com	

Khetha Nzimande	
Client Manager
knzimande@munichre.com	

Jean Aymar Sahe	
Head of Non-Property Underwriting, Non-Life
jsahe@munichre.com	

Walter Voigts-von Forster
Head of Non-Life
wvoigts-vonforster@munichre.com	

Simon Robinson	
Head of Facultative
sjrobinson@munichre.com	

Kholisani Dlodlo	
Group Risk Specialist
kdlodlo@munichre.com	

Hilton Adams	
Head of Marin Marine Underwriting
hadams@munichre.com	

We believe insurance extends beyond financial security, and that 
progress is more than just moving on. In every part of our business, we 
pioneer the industry, harnessing the power of evolutionary innovation 
and 140 years of expert vision. Our focus is on delivering insights that 
guide people and businesses to a future that is more confident, inclusive
and impactful. A future we invest in and that you can trust in.

Find us at The AUAS meeting room and Booth no.9
Meet the Munich Re Team
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Kamogelo Phala	
Underwriter
kphala@munichre.com	

Thandiwe Radebe	
Marketing & Communications Manager
tradebe@munichre.com	

Karabelo Mashigo 	
Casualty Treaty Underwriter 
kmashigo@munichre.com	

Morris Mhishi	
Claims Specialist
mmhishi@munichre.com	

Sipho Mda	
Market Underwriter 
smda@munichre.com	

Nkejane Mofokeng	
Marine Underwriter
nmofokeng@munichre.com	

Philippe Kanga	
Regional Head West Africa
pkanga@munichre.com	

Anya Hoogenhout	
Operational Manager Group Business, 
ahoogenhout@MunichRe.com 

David Julius	
Senior Facultative Underwriter - Property
djulius@munichre.com	

Sweetness Dube	
Senior Credit & Surety Bonds Underwriter
sdube@munichre.com	

Thomas Kibet	
Engineering Underwriter
tkibet@munichre.com	

Kefentse Akino	
Property Facultative Underwriter
kakino@munichre.com	
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Mutonda Mutondwa-Thakadu	
Claims Specials 
mmutundwa@munichre.com	

Lunga Jili 	
Claims Specialist 
ljili@munichre.com	

Anele Sweli	
APA Associate 
asweli@munichre.com	

Andreas Langer	
Senior Claims Manager 
alanger@munichre.com	

Morris Mhishi	
Claims Specialist 
mmhishi@munichre.com	

Ayanda Mthethwa	
Claims Consultant 
amthethwa@munichre.com	
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Münchener Rückversicherungs-Gesellschaft (Munich  
Reinsurance Company) is a reinsurance company organised 
under the laws of Germany. In some countries, including in 
the United States, Munich Reinsurance Company holds the 
status of an unauthorised reinsurer. Policies are underwritten 
by Munich Reinsurance Company or its affiliated insurance 
and reinsurance subsidiaries. Certain coverages are not 
available in all jurisdictions.
 
Any description in this document is for general information 
purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a 
solicitation of an offer to buy any product.

Our Non-Life Claims Team

Contact Us
Munich Reinsurance Company
of Africa Limited (MRoA)
110 Oxford Road, Rosebank
Johannesburg 
South Africa
Tel: +27 11 242-2000


